
Canoe Marathon

Women's K1 Long Distance

Final

REVISED
10 AUG 17:36

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 25Start Time: 15:14

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
CMAWK1LONG------------FNL-000100--_73 v3.0 Report Created  SUN 10 AUG 2025 17:36

Rank Boat NOC
Code Bib Name 6400m 8400m 10400m 12400m 14400m 16400m 18400m 20400m 21400m

1 179 SWE 39 ANDERSSON Melina 30:21.67 (1) 40:11.58 (1) 50:14.35 (1) 1:00:30.57 (1) 1:10:58.58 (1) 1:21:30.83 (1) 1:31:46.30 (1) 1:41:48.56 (1) 1:48:11.11 (1)
9:49.91 (3) 10:02.77 (2) 10:16.22 (2) 10:28.01 (1) 10:32.25 (1) 10:15.47 (1) 10:02.26 (1) 6:22.55 (1)

2 190 HUN 22 KISZLI Vanda 30:23.51 (3) 40:12.46 (2) 50:15.13 (2) 1:00:31.11 (2) 1:10:59.39 (2) 1:21:33.70 (2) 1:32:10.92 (2) 1:43:01.19 (2) 1:49:54.75 (2)
9:48.95 (2) 10:02.67 (1) 10:15.98 (1) 10:28.28 (2) 10:34.31 (3) 10:37.22 (3) 10:50.27 (7) 6:53.56 (9)

1.84 0.88 0.78 0.54 0.81 2.87 24.62 1:12.63 1:43.64

3 176 DEN 11 HOSTRUP Pernille 31:12.48 (11) 41:11.42 (6) 51:30.46 (7) 1:02:12.62 (4) 1:12:48.47 (3) 1:23:25.05 (3) 1:34:05.18 (4) 1:44:40.23 (3) 1:51:16.60 (3)
9:58.94 (4) 10:19.04 (4) 10:42.16 (4) 10:35.85 (5) 10:36.58 (4) 10:40.13 (6) 10:35.05 (2) 6:36.37 (2)

50.81 59.84 1:16.11 1:42.05 1:49.89 1:54.22 2:18.88 2:51.67 3:05.49

4 175 POR 34 SANTOS REI Maria 30:27.55 (5) 40:50.95 (5) 51:26.39 (5) 1:02:10.95 (3) 1:12:48.79 (4) 1:23:27.51 (4) 1:34:03.07 (3) 1:44:43.57 (4) 1:51:23.75 (4)
10:23.40 (10) 10:35.44 (10) 10:44.56 (6) 10:37.84 (6) 10:38.72 (5) 10:35.56 (2) 10:40.50 (4) 6:40.18 (3)

5.88 39.37 1:12.04 1:40.38 1:50.21 1:56.68 2:16.77 2:55.01 3:12.64

5 174 CZE 9 MILOVA Katerina 30:56.55 (=8) 41:14.44 (8) 51:26.42 (6) 1:02:20.98 (8) 1:12:54.79 (7) 1:23:28.28 (5) 1:34:05.83 (5) 1:44:50.01 (5) 1:51:36.77 (5)
10:17.89 (6) 10:11.98 (3) 10:54.56 (11) 10:33.81 (3) 10:33.49 (2) 10:37.55 (5) 10:44.18 (5) 6:46.76 (6)

34.88 1:02.86 1:12.07 1:50.41 1:56.21 1:57.45 2:19.53 3:01.45 3:25.66

6 189 ESP 12 BARRIOS Eva 30:25.40 (4) 40:44.76 (3) 51:24.01 (3) 1:02:16.15 (6) 1:12:50.72 (5) 1:23:31.55 (6) 1:34:23.87 (6) 1:45:00.97 (6) 1:51:53.84 (6)
10:19.36 (7) 10:39.25 (13) 10:52.14 (9) 10:34.57 (4) 10:40.83 (6) 10:52.32 (8) 10:37.10 (3) 6:52.87 (8)

3.73 33.18 1:09.66 1:45.58 1:52.14 2:00.72 2:37.57 3:12.41 3:42.73

7 182 CHN 7 ZHOU Yue Xin 31:06.27 (10) 41:12.61 (7) 51:40.02 (8) 1:02:19.15 (7) 1:13:00.65 (8) 1:24:02.81 (7) 1:34:52.66 (8) 1:45:40.35 (7) 1:52:21.84 (7)
10:06.34 (5) 10:27.41 (5) 10:39.13 (3) 10:41.50 (8) 11:02.16 (8) 10:49.85 (7) 10:47.69 (6) 6:41.49 (4)

44.60 1:01.03 1:25.67 1:48.58 2:02.07 2:31.98 3:06.36 3:51.79 4:10.73

8 183 AUS 4 MANN Rebecca 30:54.14 (7) 41:14.84 (9) 51:47.19 (9) 1:02:30.03 (9) 1:13:21.56 (9) 1:24:11.63 (8) 1:34:49.16 (7) 1:45:41.20 (8) 1:52:24.56 (8)
10:20.70 (9) 10:32.35 (6) 10:42.84 (5) 10:51.53 (9) 10:50.07 (7) 10:37.53 (4) 10:52.04 (9) 6:43.36 (5)

32.47 1:03.26 1:32.84 1:59.46 2:22.98 2:40.80 3:02.86 3:52.64 4:13.45

9 180 RSA 36 HOCKLY Saskia 30:28.48 (6) 40:48.00 (4) 51:25.12 (4) 1:02:14.44 (5) 1:12:53.26 (6) 1:24:47.96 (9) 1:35:55.80 (9) 1:47:15.34 (9) 1:54:18.72 (9)
10:19.52 (8) 10:37.12 (12) 10:49.32 (7) 10:38.82 (7) 11:54.70 (16) 11:07.84 (11) 11:19.54 (12) 7:03.38 (11)

6.81 36.42 1:10.77 1:43.87 1:54.68 3:17.13 4:09.50 5:26.78 6:07.61
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Rank Boat NOC
Code Bib Name 6400m 8400m 10400m 12400m 14400m 16400m 18400m 20400m 21400m

10 186 NED 28 SCHIPHORST Kitty 31:46.74 (13) 42:28.08 (13) 53:01.54 (11) 1:03:58.83 (10) 1:14:57.40 (10) 1:26:01.70 (10) 1:36:55.04 (10) 1:47:46.36 (10) 1:54:39.07 (10)
10:41.34 (13) 10:33.46 (8) 10:57.29 (12) 10:58.57 (10) 11:04.30 (10) 10:53.34 (9) 10:51.32 (8) 6:52.71 (7)

1:25.07 2:16.50 2:47.19 3:28.26 3:58.82 4:30.87 5:08.74 5:57.80 6:27.96

11 171 SVK 38 SVECOVA Romana 31:49.11 (16) 42:29.53 (=14) 53:06.46 (13) 1:03:59.86 (12) 1:14:59.13 (12) 1:26:03.19 (11) 1:36:59.28 (11) 1:48:13.25 (11) 1:55:13.06 (11)
10:40.42 (12) 10:36.93 (11) 10:53.40 (10) 10:59.27 (11) 11:04.06 (9) 10:56.09 (10) 11:13.97 (11) 6:59.81 (10)

1:27.44 2:17.95 2:52.11 3:29.29 4:00.55 4:32.36 5:12.98 6:24.69 7:01.95

12 188 GER 19 HEUSER Caroline 31:23.44 (12) 42:12.43 (10) 53:23.01 (14) 1:04:13.98 (14) 1:15:25.96 (13) 1:26:39.17 (12) 1:38:20.42 (12) 1:49:46.71 (12) 1:57:02.34 (12)
10:48.99 (15) 11:10.58 (15) 10:50.97 (8) 11:11.98 (13) 11:13.21 (11) 11:41.25 (13) 11:26.29 (13) 7:15.63 (12)

1:01.77 2:00.85 3:08.66 3:43.41 4:27.38 5:08.34 6:34.12 7:58.15 8:51.23

13 184 NZL 31 KEMP Emma 32:52.67 (17) 43:46.81 (17) 54:38.69 (15) 1:05:39.36 (15) 1:17:16.65 (14) 1:28:40.50 (13) 1:39:50.32 (13) 1:50:49.71 (13) 1:58:08.33 (13)
10:54.14 (16) 10:51.88 (14) 11:00.67 (15) 11:37.29 (16) 11:23.85 (12) 11:09.82 (12) 10:59.39 (10) 7:18.62 (13)

2:31.00 3:35.23 4:24.34 5:08.79 6:18.07 7:09.67 8:04.02 9:01.15 9:57.22

14 181 GBR 18 JOHNSON Melissa 31:48.55 (15) 42:28.06 (12) 53:01.01 (10) 1:03:59.64 (11) 1:14:59.05 (11) 1:29:18.22 (14) 1:41:44.13 (14) 2:01:12.04 (14)
10:39.51 (11) 10:32.95 (7) 10:58.63 (13) 10:59.41 (12) 14:19.17 (17) 12:25.91 (14)

1:26.88 2:16.48 2:46.66 3:29.07 4:00.47 7:47.39 9:57.83 13:00.93

15 185 EST 14 BAUM Anette 30:56.55 (=8) 45:12.46 (19) 56:34.54 (17) 1:08:15.05 (17) 1:19:54.64 (16) 1:31:35.91 (16) 1:49:57.04 (15)
14:15.91 (19) 11:22.08 (17) 11:40.51 (17) 11:39.59 (17) 11:41.27 (14)

34.88 5:00.88 6:20.19 7:44.48 8:56.06 10:05.08 1:45.93

-1L

16 173 FRA 16 FOREST Mathilde 33:35.77 (18) 44:44.11 (18) 56:05.53 (16) 1:07:36.40 (16) 1:19:12.37 (15) 1:30:37.90 (15) 1:50:28.69 (16)
11:08.34 (17) 11:21.42 (16) 11:30.87 (16) 11:35.97 (14) 11:25.53 (13)

3:14.10 4:32.53 5:51.18 7:05.83 8:13.79 9:07.07 2:17.58

-1L

17 177 ARG 2 COLLUEQUE Cecilia 33:37.17 (19) 42:29.53 (=14) 56:35.49 (18) 1:08:19.44 (18) 1:19:56.16 (17) 1:31:47.32 (17) 1:51:43.71 (17)
8:52.36 (1) 14:05.96 (18) 11:43.95 (18) 11:36.72 (15) 11:51.16 (15)

3:15.50 2:17.95 6:21.14 7:48.87 8:57.58 10:16.49 3:32.60

-1L

178 ITA 25 CICALI Susanna 30:23.13 (2) 42:12.58 (11)
11:49.45 (18)

1.46 2:01.00

DNF
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187 SRB 37 BEDOCS Krisztina 31:48.33 (14) 42:29.93 (16) 53:03.88 (12) 1:04:03.44 (13)
10:41.60 (14) 10:33.95 (9) 10:59.56 (14)

1:26.66 2:18.35 2:49.53 3:32.87

DNF

172 JPN 27 TOHDA Honami DNS

Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more athletes share the same secondary rank
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
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